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Fairfax (Virginia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Autumn Willow Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 8 5:00pm ET

Lot

0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420

0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441

Title

Vintage Buffet - C

Vintage China Cabinet - C

Small Appliances- A

Glassware, Kitchenware And More - A
Asian Decor - B

Christmas Decor And More - B
Silverplate - A

China- B

Homer Laughin China- B

Asian Dishes- A

Mun Shou Longevity Coral Tea Dinnerware Set
-A

Blue Willow Tea Cups Plates And More - A
Lenox, Silverplate, Carving Sets And More - B
Duncan Phyfe Dining Table- C

Candles And More- B

Fou Dogs Soapstone And More - A

Asian Decor - A

Asian Ceramic Vase- A

Asian Decor - A

Lenox Decor, Plates And More - A

Asian Decor - B

Asian Decor - A

Picnic Basket Childrens Rocker And More - B
Silverplate And Pewter - B

Large Rose Medallion Vase - A

Framed Asian Calligraphy - A

Queen Anne Style End Tables- C

Asian Fans, Photo Frames And More - B
Leather Attache, Handbags And More - B
Framed And Signed Print - B

Framed Art Signed Art And More - B

Zack Garretson Signed And Framed Art - A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 16 7:45pm ET

Lot

0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474

Title

Wood Framed Cushioned Glider - C
Bags And More Bags - B

Luggage Wallets And More - B
Corner Sconce Set And Baskets - A
Tablecloths Sewing Notions and more - A
Asian Painted Scrolls- B

Scrolls And Tapestries - B

Unused Breg Knee Brace And Stethoscope - B
Electronics Cameras Office Supplies- A
House Decor - Crystal - B

Kid Decor And Games - A
Table-C

Lights- B

Chinese Enameled Vases - A

Gold Dragon Sphere - A

Costume Jewelry - A

Watches- A

Kitchen And Bath - B

Bella Casa Plate Collection - A
Religious Decor - A

Decor - A

Coffee Mugs And Glassware - A
Oak Hutch - C

Oak Cabinet - C

Decor Table- C

Stationary Exercise Bike - C
Runner Rug - C

Oriental Rug - B

Carpet Remnant - B

Machinist Tool Box and More - A
Bookcase - B

Olympus Electric Microscope- A
Kitchen Island - C
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Lot Title

0475 Door And Blinds- B

0476 Garage Hardware- A

0477 Filing Cabinet - C

0478 Home Health Appliances And More- A
0479 Folding Table- C

0480 Bose Speakers- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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